
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12581 12216 11956 11753 11530 11336 11154 10968 10841 10757 10742 10742 10888 11108 11016 10988 11374 12381 13149 13700 14090 14465 14796 14906 316,106
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,960
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 685 684 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 685 684 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 685 684 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 691 685 684 684 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 197 190 182 179 184 184 192 197 194 193 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4803
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 197 190 182 179 184 184 192 197 194 193 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4803
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 207 197 190 182 179 184 184 192 197 194 193 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,099
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 146 132 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,842
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 144 132 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,841
PAKABK1A 114 114 108 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 107 112 107 112 113 114 2,568
PAKABK1B 114 114 107 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 107 112 107 112 113 114 2,567
PAKABK2A 114 114 107 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 107 112 107 112 113 114 2,567
PAKABK2B 114 114 107 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 107 112 107 112 113 114 2,567
PAKABK4A 118 118 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 116 111 115 117 118 2,664
PAKABK4B 118 118 111 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 116 111 115 117 118 2,664
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 319 283 265 253 237 233 242 242 255 265 260 258 295 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,956
PGPSBK3A(DF) 108 114 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 108 2359
PGPSBK3B(DF) 108 112 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 108 2358
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 183 130 130 130 130 130 135 187 160 151 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,837
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 180 130 130 130 130 130 134 187 159 151 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,835
SGB3GT33 213 213 207 149 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 203 213 205 213 213 213 4,256
SGRIGT13 167 173 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 167 3,866
SGRIGT22 165 172 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 121 110 112 152 164 3,016
SGRIGT23 165 172 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 121 110 112 152 164 3,014
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 305 265 236 223 214 210 210 210 210 215 224 219 218 246 314 349 350 350 350 350 350 7,390
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 318 279 259 245 228 224 233 233 248 260 254 253 292 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,767
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 318 279 259 245 228 224 233 233 248 260 254 251 292 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,766
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 304 265 245 232 214 209 220 220 234 245 239 238 278 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,592
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,713
TJGSBK2B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5,203
SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGRIGT12(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 2900
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 205 213 213 213 2,694
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 205 213 213 213 2,694
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 2,484
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 145 161 1,298
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 994
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,888
KNYR 2 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,038
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,038
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,038
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 69 84 733
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 84 403
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 84 365
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1003 1008 1268 1371 1594 1788 1970 2156 2383 2467 2362 2362 2216 1996 2088 2116 1730 1430 1074 949 1025 1009 996 1036 32,763

TOTAL GEN 12498 12133 11873 11670 11447 11253 11071 10885 10758 10674 10659 10659 10805 11025 10933 10905 11291 12298 13066 13617 14007 14382 14713 14823 314,135

12-Jul-12
Thursday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14740 14482 14360 14620 14917 15197 15191 15224 15231 15172 14815 14272 13700 13352 13237 13874 14376 14338 14193 13997 13657 13561 13291 12978 316,106
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,960
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,803
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,803
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,099
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,842
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,841
PAKABK1A 113 112 106 113 114 113 113 113 113 114 113 108 101 100 100 103 112 112 112 114 108 105 112 107 2,568
PAKABK1B 113 112 106 113 114 113 113 113 113 114 113 108 101 100 100 103 112 112 112 114 108 105 112 107 2,567
PAKABK2A 113 112 106 113 114 113 113 113 113 114 113 108 101 100 100 103 112 112 112 114 108 105 112 107 2,567
PAKABK2B 113 112 106 113 114 113 113 113 113 114 113 108 101 100 100 103 112 112 112 114 107 105 112 107 2,567
PAKABK4A 117 115 109 117 118 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 106 116 115 116 118 111 108 115 110 2,664
PAKABK4B 117 115 109 117 118 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 106 116 115 116 118 111 108 115 110 2,664
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 321 304 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,956
PGPSBK3A(DF) 104 95 95 104 109 105 104 105 104 106 104 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 110 95 95 95 95 2,359
PGPSBK3B(DF) 104 95 95 104 109 105 104 105 104 106 104 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 110 95 95 95 95 2,358
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,837
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,835
SGB3GT33 213 213 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 208 149 120 120 165 213 213 213 213 207 186 213 201 4,256
SGRIGT13 160 160 160 160 169 160 160 161 161 164 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 169 160 160 160 160 3,866
SGRIGT22 154 118 110 152 167 155 154 155 155 159 152 110 110 110 110 110 128 118 123 167 110 110 119 110 3,016
SGRIGT23 154 118 110 152 167 155 154 155 155 159 152 110 110 110 110 110 128 116 122 167 110 110 118 110 3,014
SKSPBK1 350 350 342 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 304 266 254 316 350 350 350 350 350 334 350 346 7,390
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 321 304 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,767
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 321 303 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,766
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 308 290 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,592
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 321 304 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,713
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 307 288 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5,203
SGRIGT21(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
SGRIGT12(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 2,900
SGB3GT31 213 213 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 148 120 120 165 213 213 213 213 207 186 0 0 2,694
SGB3GT32 213 213 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 148 120 120 165 213 213 213 213 207 186 0 0 2,694
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 2,484
SGRIGT11 145 101 90 145 165 148 146 149 148 155 145 90 90 90 90 90 112 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,298
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 994
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 1,888
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 2,038
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 2,038
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 2,038
TMGR 1 73 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 733
TMGR 2 73 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 403
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 113 118 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 112 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 30 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 965 989 1111 1001 1022 971 977 944 937 996 974 1057 1479 1727 1845 1308 956 994 922 902 992 1088 932 1039 32,763

TOTAL GEN 14660 14402 14280 14540 14837 15117 15111 15144 15151 15092 14735 14192 13620 13272 13154 13791 14293 14255 14110 13914 13574 13478 13208 12895 314,135


